## Whitman College Club Sports Player Contract

I hereby verify that I have read and will comply with the following regulations for team travel:

- I will not consume alcohol on any Club Sport sponsored trip away from Whitman College campus.
- I will not consume alcohol at the site of any Club Sport competition.
- I will obey all laws and regulations as they are written for the jurisdiction we are in.
- When driving, I will obey all the traffic and highway rules and speed limits.
- When the team stays overnight in business hotels, I will be in my assigned room each night.
- I will follow the directives of the coach or adult chaperone during that trip.
- I will follow the directives of any persons of authority for the locations we are in, such as hotel, restaurant, or other business managers.

I understand that I am a representative of Whitman College and as such am expected to follow these regulations for the duration of all team trips. I also understand that failure to follow these regulations can result in my suspension from the sport I am participating in. The duration of suspension is at the discretion of the team coach, team faculty advisor, and the Club Sports Advisory Committee.

Signature	Date
Printed Name	